MSOO Coeur 3 Etoiles

EP-TE

20.04.2012

10

11

12

13

14

N°
250

389

317

322

382

378

323

252

324

380

379

377

388

321

Nom, prénom

KALANDRANIS
NICOLAS

PRAZ THOMAS

VAUCHER MANU

AESCHLIMANN
LUNA

COTTIER
TRISTAN

ROCH LORIS

SERMIER ELIOT

DE CICCO

ALESSANDRO

JOLLIEN LUCIE

WILLA YANN

MARTINS
PATRICK

ASLAN DAMLA

OZTURK
VOLKAN

MATHYS THEO

Localité

PLAN-CONTHEY

ARDON

LES AGETTES

ARBAZ

ARDON

ARDON

ARBAZ

PLAN-CONTHEY

ARBAZ

ARDON

ARDON

ARDON

ARDON

SION

Canton

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

Année

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

Coéquipiers

TEDY TAVARES,
VALENTIN
EVEQUOZ,
TAVARES TEDY,
EVEQUOZ
VALENTIN

CLEMENT FAVRE,
ROBIN
SCHINDFESSEL,
FAVRE CLEMENT,
SCHINDFESSEL
ROBIN

YANN SIERRO,
GREGORY
MONNET, SIERRO
YANN, MONNET
GREGORY

NORA PHILIPPOZ,
PAULINE
ROSSMANN,
PHILIPPOZ NORA,
ROSSMANN
PAULINE

THIERRY IMHOF,
SAM GAILLARD,
IMHOF THIERRY,
GAILLARD SAM

VALENTIN
BERARD, CELIEN
VARONE, BERARL
VALENTIN,
VARONE CELIEN

NOE TORRENT,
DAMIEN MORARD,
TORRENT NOE,
MORARD DAMIEN

ANDREA D,
ALEXANDRE
VOUILLAMOZ, D
ANDREA DARIO,
VOUILLAMOZ
ALEXANDRE

SABRINA
AFONSO, ZOE
MOOS, AFONSO
SABRINA, MOOS
ZOE

GOMES
MARQUES,
RUBEN
FERREIRA,
MARQUES GOME!
MARCO,
FERREIRA RUBEN

CHLOE
VOUILLOZ, DANY
LOURENCO,
VOUILLOZ CHLOE,
LOURENCO DANY

RODRIGUES PAIS
RAFAEL
CARDOSO, PAIS
RODRIGUES
ALEXANDRE,
CARDOSO
RAFAEL

FILIPE LUCAS,
KELIAN
SCHENKEL,
LUCAS FILIPE,
SCHENKEL
KELIAN

AXELLE
CONSTANTIN,
MELANIE
CONSTANTIN,
CONSTANTIN
AXELLE,
CONSTANTIN
MELANIE

Tours

B

Temps total

00:22:51.532

00:24:09.248

00:24:10.800

00:24:21.991

00:24:46.416

00:25:42.166

00:25:46.679

00:26:11.532

00:26:40.364

00:27:49.129

00:27:50.591

00:27:57.426

00:28:00.376

00:28:33.384

Ecart

1:17.716

1:19.268

1:30.459

1:54.884

2:50.634

2:55.147

3:20.000

3:48.832

4:57.597

4:59.059

5:05.894

5:08.844

5:41.852

Coéquipier 1

Tavares
Tédy

Favre
Clément

Sierro Yann

Philippoz
Nora

Imhof
Thierry

Bérard
Valentin

Torrent Noé

D Andrea
Dario

Afonso
Sabrina

Marques
Gomes
Marco

Vouilloz
Chloé

Pais
Rodrigues
Alexandre

Lucas Filipe

Constantin
Axelle

Coéquipier 2

Evéquoz
Valentin

Schindfessel
Robin

Monnet
Grégory

Rossmann
Pauline

Gaillard Sam

Varone Célien

Morard
Damien

Vouillamoz
Alexandre

Moos Zoé

Ferreira
Ruben

Lourengo
Dany

Cardoso
Rafael

Schenkel
Kelian

Constantin
Mélanie
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MSOO Coeur 3 Etoiles

EP-TE

20.04.2012

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

N°
383

381

315

255

392

391

316

385

325

390

258

280

Nom, prénom

JOLY AMANDINE

GAILLARD AXEL

PITTELOUD
LAURE-ANNE

GERMANIER
JUSTINE

FROSSARD
VANISSA

MORET NOEMIE

PITTELOUD
THEO

PEREIRA
CYNTHIA

PONT

SANDRINE

GAILLARD TOM

RENNA LAETITIA

RODUIT
VALENTINE

Localité

ARDON

ARDON

LES AGETTES

PLAN-CONTHEY

ARDON

ARDON

LES AGETTES

ARDON

ARBAZ

ARDON

PLAN-CONTHEY

PLAN-CONTHEY

Canton

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

EP-TE

ERSTE

Année

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

Coéquipiers

DIANA
RODRIGUES,
YASMINA
VARONE,
RODRIGUES
DIANA, VARONE
YASMINA

BENJAMIN
GAILLARD, VERA
MENDES,
GAILLARD
BENJAMIN,
MENDES VERA

JOHANNA
SIERRO, VICO DE,
SIERRO
JOHANNA, DE
VICO JULIE

MAGALHAES
SOUSA, SAMUEL
MENETREY,
SOUSA
MAGALHAES
BRUNA,
MENETREY
SAMUEL

SANDRO
PERREIRA,
MELISA ASLAN,
PERREIRA
SANDRO, ASLAN
MELISA

CATARINA
PULGAS,
EVELYNE
GAILLARD,
PULGAS
CATARINA,
GAILLARD
EVELYNE

JULIE HERITIER,
AYMAN VAUCHER,
HERITIER JULIE,
VAUCHER AYMAN

ANDRE CUPIDO,
ELODIE
HUMBERT,
CUPIDO ANDRE,
HUMBERT ELODIE

PAULINE BONVIN,
MARGOT BONVIN,
BONVIN PAULINE,
BONVIN MARGOT

PATRICK ILA,
SILVA DA, ILA
PATRICK, DA
SILVA HUGO

KIMBERLEY
QUINODOZ,
MELANIE REYES,
QUINODOZ
KIMBERLEY,
REYES MELANIE

RAQUEL CUNHA,
JUSTINE WICKY,
CUNHA RAQUEL,
WICKY JUSTINE

Temps total

00:28:39.671

00:29:23.582

00:29:32.401

00:29:56.000

00:30:41.669

00:31:42.781

00:32:27.005

00:33:46.332

00:34:43.474

00:44:20.586

00:17:58.029

00:21:28.920

Ecart

5:48.139
Diana

6:32.050 Gaillard

Benjamin

6:40.869 Sierro

Johanna

7:04.468 Sousa

Magalhaes

Bruna

7:50.137 Perreira

Sandro

8:51.249 Pulgas

Catarina

9:35.473

10:54.800  Cupido

André

11:51.942  Bonvin

Pauline

21:29.054

2Tr. Quinodoz
Kimberley

2Tr. Cunha
Raquel

Coéquipier 1

Rodrigues

Héritier Julie

lla Patrick

Coéquipier 2

Varone
Yasmina

Mendes Vera

De Vico Julie

Ménétrey
Samuel

Aslan Melisa

Gaillard
Evelyne

Vaucher
Ayman

Humbert

Elodie

Bonvin Margot

Da Silva Hugo

Reyes Mélanie

Wicky Justine
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